BONITA
MUSEUM

ART / HISTORY / CULTURAL CENTER

2024 Exhibition Schedule

4355 Bonita Road, Bonita, CA 91902 « (619) 267-5141
EMAIL: bonitahistoricalsociety@gmail.com | www.bonitahistoricalsociety.org

Museum hours: Wednesday - Saturday 10 AM — 4 PM

Audi Lawson
January 24 — February 24

Bonita: Neighborhood Impressions & Dreams
Susan J. Oshorn

February 10 — February 24

Reception: Sat. Feb. 10, 4:30pm — 6:30pm

Optimist Book Sale: March 2 & 3

Veteran Art Project

March 9 — March 30

Reception: Saturday March 9, 2:30 — 5:30pm
Curators: Steve Dilley & Heather Gallana

Student Exhibitions
April 12 — April 26
Reception: Friday, April 12, 4:00pm - 6:00pm
Sweetwater Authority Photography Competition
Back to Back Wool Challenge
Sat. April 27, 8am —5:00 pm

Celebrating Asian & Pacific Islander Fashion
May 4 — May 25

Opening Gala: Sat. May 4, 3:00 - 6:00PM*
Curators: Nimpa Akana & Joe Marazes

Bonita Valley Garden Club Plant Sale
ECC Ceramics Sale:
Sat. May 11, 10am - 2pm

Mahjong: Sunday May 26, 2 —4:30pm
Plein Air: Beyond the Borders, a Collaboration

of Local Art Communities
June 6 —June 24

* museum ticketed event

Reception: June 8, 2:30 — 4:00pm
Juror: Jean Stern, past director Irvine Museum
Coordinator: Joyce Trinh, CAC

Bonita Paint Out: Fri. June 7 at 9am

Art Materials Swap Meet: Sat. June 8, 10 - 2pm

Border Blasters: TJ/SD Radio & Television
Desintegrandor de Fronteras: Exposicion de
Radio y Televisién TJ/SD
July 12 — August 17
Reception: July 13, 5:00pm - 7:00pm
Curators: Diana Benavidez, Bill Perrine and Itza Vilaboy
History and art exploring the impact of cross border
radio, television and music programming.

July 27: TJ/SD Fashion & Music*

South Bay Sports Heroes

Sept. 8 - 28
Golf Tournament & Banquet, Sept. 7*
Curator: Alex Galicia

Optimist Book Sale: Oct.5 & 6

Chula Vista Art Guild
October 12 - 30
Reception: Oct. 19
Blooming Art: Bonita Garden Club
Reception: Fri. Oct. 18

Day of the Dead
Oct. 16 — Nov. 2

Kumeyaay/Kumiay
November 9 — November 30
Gathering of Nations, Sat. Nov. 16

Dr. Teller’s Magi & Bonita Train Sets
December 7 — Dec. 28, 2020
The NC & Otay railroad steams through South Bay
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